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Market Announcements Platform 
Australian Securities Exchange 
 
 
Rights Issue – Revised timetable 
 
 
As Melbourne Cup Day is not considered to be a business day under the ASX Listing Rules, the Company has 
extended the Closing Date for the Rights Issue announced to the Market on Friday 12 October 2012 by one day 
so as to comply with the timetable set out in Appendix 7A to the Listing Rules.  Accordingly the offer under the 
Rights Issue will now close on Monday 12 November 2012.  The date the Company’s securities will be quoted 
on a deferred settlement basis has also been extended by one day to Tuesday 13 November 2012.  All other 
dates in the timetable announced on Friday12 October 2012 remain the same.  The Company, in conjunction 
with the underwriter, reserves the right to change any date. 
 

1. Announcement of Rights Issue to ASX  
2. Application to ASX for quotation of Shares (Appendix 3B)
3. Lodge Cleansing Notice with ASX 
4. Advise option holders 

Friday 12 October 2012 
 

Notice to Shareholders containing information in Appendix 3B Monday 15 October 2012 

  Shares trade "Ex" the entitlements issue on the ASX Tuesday 16 October 2012 

Record Date to identify Eligible Shareholders and to 
determine Entitlements under the offer 

Monday 22 October 2012 

1.      Despatch of Offer and Entitlement and Acceptance 
Form ("Opening Date") 

2.      Advise ASX that despatch completed 

Friday 26 October 2012 
 

Closing Date Monday 12 November 2012 

Securities quoted on a deferred settlement basis Tuesday 13 November 2012 

ASX notified of under-subscriptions Wednesday 14 November 2012

Despatch Share Holding Statements  Friday 16 November 2012 

Expected commencement of trading of new shares on ASX Monday 19 November 2012 
 
Yours Faithfully 
GOLD ANOMALY LIMITED 

 
John Lemon 
Company Secretary 


